MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Number
Input
Current
(A)
Output 1 (VO) Output 2 (VR)
Effi ciency
(%, Typ)Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA Max)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA Max)115 VAC
MCP-02S-08 0.042 8.0 250 --- --- 72
MCP-02S-14 0.042 14.0 143 --- --- 74
MCP-02S-24 0.042 24.0 83 --- --- 76
MCP-02D-0803 0.042 8.0 Note 1 3.3 160 69
MCP-02D-0805 0.042 8.0 Note 1 5.0 250 69
MCP-02D-1403 0.042 14.0 Note 2 3.3 70 70
MCP-02D-1405 0.042 14.0 Note 2 5.0 83 70
Constant Power (V/I) Curve
Mechanical Dimensions
Notes: